Y yoxo75

CONTROLLED PRECISION IN TIGHTENING

ANGLE GRINDER 125MMX22MM

G-50EF

This angled grinder by Yokota is used for grinding and cutting. Very high quality
level. The grinder has an integrated speed-setting regulator for maximum safety
and optimal speed for best material removal.

Characteristics:

* Ergonomic design, well balanced

* Compact and lightweight

* For cutting and grinding purposes

* Exhaust silenced

* Vibrationreduced deadhandle

Related accessories
1203-0013-00-11

‘ Dead Handle Vibration Red.

1120-0655-00-01

Outer Wheel Screw

8100-2001-00-00

Forked Wrench G-40/G-50

1117-0653-00-02

Inner Flange 22 Mm

1117-0654-00-01

Outer Flange 16 Mm

8100-1003-00-00

Bar Wrench G-40/G-50

1117-0654-00-02

Outer Flange 22 Mm

1126-0655-00-00

Outer Wheel Screw

1120-0658-00-01

Pad Flange

1117-0653-00-01

Inner Flange 16 Mm

9310-3004-00-00

Rubber pad G-50

ATLUB

Air Tool 0il, 1 litre

9310-3004-00-99

Rubber Pad(125) In Set With Flanges

8100-3001-00-00
L-Wrench G-40/G-50

@

Specifications
Brand

RPM
Airconsumption (I/s)
Weight (kg)
Airconnection
Airpress max. (MPa)
mm A

mm B

mm C

mm D

Hosediameter (mm)
Spindle

Power (kW)

Wheel size (mm)
Safety standard
Vibration standard

Vibration value (m/s?)

Vibration uncertainty (m/s?)

Sound standard

Sound pressure (dB(A))

Sound power (dB(A))

Sound uncertainty (dB(A))

EAN

Yokota

12000

10,8

15

PT 1/4"

0,63

299

88

29

50

10

716"

0,60

125x (0,8-7) x 22,2
EN I1SO 11148-7
EN IS0 28927-1
33

1

1S0 15744
84
95
3
8717981000081




